Midterfjellrennet 2018

Plass Navn

G 10 a&r 1km

Andreas Haugan Rannem
Kevin Dalsaunet
Leander Helland Iversen
Simen Johannes Tyldum
Karl Petter Modell Langlid
Isak Dalsaunet
Fredrik Guin Lunde
Johan Helland Fledsberg
Sindre Skei Mjgmen
Hakon Jgrgensen Slgrdal
Antall 10

G9ar 1km

Jakob Fjerstad

Hakon Ystgard Overvik
Odin Rgnning Haraldsen
Andreas Bragstad Overrein
Magnus Trongmo Hognes

Pameldte: 12

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Inderay IL
Folling IL
Steinkjer SK
Folling IL
Kvam IL
Falling IL
Snéasa IL
Steinkjer SK
Indergy IL
Beitstad IL
Startende: 12

Sandvollan IL
Indergy IL
Steinkjer SK
Ogndal IL
Rygg IL

Simon Kaldal Namdalseid IL
Antall 6 Pameldte: 7 Startende: 7
J 10 &r 1km
Malin Kaldal Namdalseid IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
J9ar 1km
Sara Bergin Aasheim Steinkjer SK
Anna Opheim Bardal Steinkjer SK
Alma Marie Saether Namdalseid IL
Kristine Iversen-Klepp Inderay IL
Ragne Belbo Ringseth Rygg IL
Ingebjorg Guin Kvam IL
Mali Vist Inderay IL
Antall 7 Pameldte: 7 Startende: 7
G8ar 1km
Filip Opdahl Steinkjer SK
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
J8ar 1km
Live Ilvardatter Steinkjer SK
Lilja Finstad Steinkjer SK
Leah Guin Lunde Snéasa IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3
G 12 &r 2km
1 Sigve Vist Indergy IL
2 Linus Aleksander Oshaug Ogndal IL
3 Kristian Bragstad Overrein Ogndal IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3

eTiming versjon 4.0

14.01.2018 14:34:18

Tid

09:26
09:47
12:42

Etter

00:21
03:16

14.01.2018

Side:1



Midterfjellrennet 2018

Resultatliste

Plass Navn Klubb Distrikt
G 11 ar 2km
1 Ole Johan Hatling Modell Folling IL
2 Julian Christopher Seether Namdalseid IL
3 Petter S Mork Namdalseid IL
4 Gutte Andreas Bjgrnes Folling IL
5 Andreas Rgyseng Folling IL
Antall 5 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6
J12 &r 2km
1 Ingrid lversen-Klepp Inderay IL
2 Ulla Bge Skutberg Inderay IL
3 Ane Ystgard Overvik Indergy IL
4 Ingrid Sofie Modell Langlid Kvam IL
5 Therese Hapnes Kjerkol Rygg IL
Antall 5 Pameldte: 7 Startende: 7
J11ar 2km
1 Var Ivardatter Steinkjer SK
2 Rakel Bergh Finstad Beitstad IL
3 Ragnhild Saugestad Beitstad IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4
G 14 &r 3km
1 Vegar Leegran Bratsve Steinkjer SK
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
G 13 ar 3km
1 Brage Aufles Fossan Steinkjer SK
2 Morten Gystad Sundvik Namdalseid IL
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
J 14 ar 3km
1 Maren Skei Mjgmen Indergy IL
2 Astrid Haugen Kleppa Beitstad IL
Antall 2 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3
J 13 &r 3km
1 Anniken Torp Hynne Folling IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
K 19/20 ar 7km (5km+2km)
1 Elin Hatling Modell Folling IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
K 18 ar 7km (5km-+2km)
1 Marlin Haavengen IL Bevern
2 Vibeke Kvistad Dengerud Steinkjer SK
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2

eTiming versjon 4.0

14.01.2018 14:34:18

Tid

10:44
11:00
12:23
15:10
17:21

09:04
09:39
10:40
11:14
12:05

11:15
11:31
12:01

12:07

14:34
14:45

12:22
13:30

15:35

19:19

16:20
16:30

Etter

00:16
01:39
04:26
06:37

00:35
01:36
02:10
03:01

00:16
00:46

00:11

01:08

00:10

14.01.2018

Side:2



Midterfjellrennet 2018

Plass

Navn

K 17 &r 7km (5km+2km)

Antall

G 15 ar

1
Antall

J 16 ar

1
Antall

J15ar
1
2
Antall

Eline Haugen Kleppa

Ida Helland lversen

Ingrid Lie Brars

Julie Folden Estensen
4

5km

Mattias Brars
August Helland Iversen
Kristian Saugestad

3

5km

Sigur Lillefjell
1

5km

Maren Kjglstad Raflo
1

5km
Nora Hegdahl
Camilla Brars
2

eTiming - www.emit.no

Klubb

Beitstad IL
Steinkjer SK
Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL
Pameldte: 4

Beitstad IL

Steinkjer SK

Beitstad IL
Pameldte: 3

Steinkjer SK
Pameldte: 1

Inderay IL
Pameldte: 1

Steinkjer SK
Beitstad IL
Pameldte: 2

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 4

Startende: 3

Startende: 1

Startende: 1

Startende: 2

14.01.2018 14:34:18

Tid

15:32
16:11
16:32
17:41

13:41
13:49
14:54

15:24

16:02

15:48
16:27

Etter

00:39
01:00
02:09

00:08
01:13

00:39

14.01.2018

Side:3



